—_

© © N o A W N

N NN NN DD D DD D aaaaa a a a 4a a
N o v kA WD 2o LV ® N VA WD = O

28.
29.
30.

Position
Principal
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Speech Therapist

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Custodian-|
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Custodian-II

School Secretary

Paraeducator-Behavior Support

Asst

Kitchen Operator |

Teacher

Paraeducator

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Gilroy Unified
Gilroy Unified
Gilroy Unified
Gilroy Unified
Gilroy Unified
Gilroy Unified
Gilroy Unified
Gilroy Unified
Gilroy Unified
Gilroy Unified
Gilroy Unified
Gilroy Unified
Gilroy Unified
Gilroy Unified
Gilroy Unified
Gilroy Unified
Gilroy Unified
Gilroy Unified
Gilroy Unified
Gilroy Unified
Gilroy Unified
Gilroy Unified
Gilroy Unified
Gilroy Unified
Gilroy Unified
Gilroy Unified
Gilroy Unified

Gilroy Unified
Gilroy Unified
Gilroy Unified

Department

Glen View
Glen View
Glen View
Glen View
Glen View
Glen View
Glen View
Glen View
Glen View
Glen View
Glen View
Glen View
Glen View
Glen View
Glen View
Glen View
Glen View
Glen View
Glen View
Glen View
Glen View
Glen View
Glen View
Glen View
Glen View
Glen View

Glen View

Glen View
Glen View

Glen View

Total Wages

$135,564
$102,123
$99,145
$96,033
$95,386
$94,905
$90,425
$88,948
$88,557
$88,329
$81,650
$81,100
$80,452
$75,190
$71,507
$68,618
$65,399
$62,292
$60,984
$59,629
$55,459
$53,511
$50,922
$50,149
$44,541
$44,475
$42,569

$34,677
$32,913
$32,339



31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,

Paraeducator
Teacher
Paraeducator
Teacher

Teacher

Office Clerk-II
Yard/Noon Duty Supervisor
Food Service Asst
Paraeducator
Teacher

Teacher
Paraeducator-General
Community Liaison

Office Clerk-II

Gilroy Unified
Gilroy Unified
Gilroy Unified
Gilroy Unified
Gilroy Unified
Gilroy Unified
Gilroy Unified
Gilroy Unified
Gilroy Unified
Gilroy Unified
Gilroy Unified
Gilroy Unified
Gilroy Unified
Gilroy Unified

Glen View
Glen View
Glen View
Glen View
Glen View
Glen View
Glen View
Glen View
Glen View
Glen View
Glen View
Glen View
Glen View

Glen View

$31,482
$29,342
$28,643
$27,122
$24,182
$23,695
$22,958
$21,482
$20,938
$20,655
$16,224
$13,887
$11,571
$10,663



