	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Principal		Gilroy Unified	Glen View	\$135,564
2.	Teacher		Gilroy Unified	Glen View	\$102,123
3.	Teacher		Gilroy Unified	Glen View	\$99,145
4.	Teacher		Gilroy Unified	Glen View	\$96,033
5.	Teacher		Gilroy Unified	Glen View	\$95,386
6.	Teacher		Gilroy Unified	Glen View	\$94,905
7.	Teacher		Gilroy Unified	Glen View	\$90,425
8.	Teacher		Gilroy Unified	Glen View	\$88,948
9.	Teacher		Gilroy Unified	Glen View	\$88,557
10.	Teacher		Gilroy Unified	Glen View	\$88,329
11.	Speech Therapist		Gilroy Unified	Glen View	\$81,650
12.	Teacher		Gilroy Unified	Glen View	\$81,100
13.	Teacher		Gilroy Unified	Glen View	\$80,452
14.	Teacher		Gilroy Unified	Glen View	\$75,190
15.	Teacher		Gilroy Unified	Glen View	\$71,507
16.	Teacher		Gilroy Unified	Glen View	\$68,618
17.	Teacher		Gilroy Unified	Glen View	\$65,399
18.	Teacher		Gilroy Unified	Glen View	\$62,292
19.	Teacher		Gilroy Unified	Glen View	\$60,984
20.	Teacher		Gilroy Unified	Glen View	\$59,629
21.	Custodian-I		Gilroy Unified	Glen View	\$55,459
22.	Teacher		Gilroy Unified	Glen View	\$53,511
23.	Teacher		Gilroy Unified	Glen View	\$50,922
24.	Teacher		Gilroy Unified	Glen View	\$50,149
25.	Custodian-II		Gilroy Unified	Glen View	\$44,541
26.	School Secretary		Gilroy Unified	Glen View	\$44,475
27.	Paraeducator-Behavior Support Asst		Gilroy Unified	Glen View	\$42,569
28.	Kitchen Operator I		Gilroy Unified	Glen View	\$34,677
29.	Teacher		Gilroy Unified	Glen View	\$32,913
30.	Paraeducator		Gilroy Unified	Glen View	\$32,339

31.	Paraeducator	Gilroy Unified	Glen View	\$31,482
32.	Teacher	Gilroy Unified	Glen View	\$29,342
33.	Paraeducator	Gilroy Unified	Glen View	\$28,643
34.	Teacher	Gilroy Unified	Glen View	\$27,122
35.	Teacher	Gilroy Unified	Glen View	\$24,182
36.	Office Clerk-II	Gilroy Unified	Glen View	\$23,695
37.	Yard/Noon Duty Supervisor	Gilroy Unified	Glen View	\$22,958
38.	Food Service Asst	Gilroy Unified	Glen View	\$21,482
39.	Paraeducator	Gilroy Unified	Glen View	\$20,938
40.	Teacher	Gilroy Unified	Glen View	\$20,655
41.	Teacher	Gilroy Unified	Glen View	\$16,224
42.	Paraeducator-General	Gilroy Unified	Glen View	\$13,887
43.	Community Liaison	Gilroy Unified	Glen View	\$11,571
44.	Office Clerk-II	Gilroy Unified	Glen View	\$10,663